
Printed Februar 21, 2004 at 19:05
Ismaning Cup 4
Overall Match Results for Standard Division

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls
1 256,4014100,00 11 Trautmann, Ralf GER
2 240,801593,92 10 Freyer, Martin GER
3 219,557485,63 33 Pongratz, Walter GERS
4 217,039584,65 52 Adam, Wolfgang GER
5 196,665176,70 2 Rauch, Richard GER
6 194,601175,90 40 Rengart, Norbert GER
7 189,312773,83 41 Linow, Michael GER
8 187,451573,11 49 Wimmer, Richard GER
9 186,070772,57 44 Glöttner, Michael GER

10 182,232271,07 18 Barth, Tobias GER
11 181,663370,85 43 Seiler, Josef GER
12 169,814266,23 24 Kröner, Klaus GER
13 157,573061,46 15 Wagner, Josef GER
14 156,892461,19 3 Winklbauer, Johannes GER
15 152,370859,43 26 Schöberl, Andreas GER
16 149,156458,17 28 Kühlwein, Ralf GER
17 135,124052,70 46 De Ahna, Fritz GERS
18 132,677051,75 16 Bogner, Helmut GER REV
19 131,885651,44 50 Egenberger, Kuno GER
20 126,442849,31 25 von Streit, Dietrich GER
21 124,328048,49 42 Spiegl, Carl GER
22 122,910347,94 5 Jung, Rudi GER
23 120,250346,90 6 Höll, Werner GER
24 119,239946,51 1 Schraufstetter, Klaus GER
25 118,032746,03 35 Grünaug, Gerd GERS
26 117,991346,02 20 Kappl, Siegfried GER REV
27 114,308644,58 9 Lechner, Heinrich GER
28 113,271544,18 45 Kochanek, Philipp GER
29 110,083342,93 7 Kratzer, Maximilian GER
30 105,668141,21 29 Reuter, Norbert GER REV
31 100,925139,36 31 Köppendörfer, Peter GER
32 93,653436,53 21 Schulitschenko, Karl-Heinz GER REV
33 92,767536,18 39 Kühn, Jürgen GER REV
34 87,970534,31 27 Leuschner, Werner GERS REV
35 80,122831,25 32 Peter, Franz GER
36 77,735030,32 13 Freimüller, Norbert GER REV
37 77,648730,28 22 Probst, Hans GER REV
38 76,445129,81 38 Neuland, Veronika GERL REV
39 71,866328,03 12 Seidl, Alois GER
40 70,722827,58 19 Zeller, Stefan GER
41 70,063427,33 36 Kirner, Olga GERL REV
42 67,775726,43 8 Grünleitner, Siegfried GER
43 61,762424,09 53 Biederer, Roman GERS
44 61,508123,99 17 Enderle, Georg GER
45 54,116621,11 37 Knoll, Hermann GERS REV
46 53,098320,71 4 Steinbeißer, Robert GER
47 37,076014,46 30 Loipersberger, Robert GER REV
48 36,626014,28 51 Baumgartner, Felix GER
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Ismaning Cup 4
Overall Match Results for Standard Division

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls
49 33,613013,11 23 Forster, Axel GER
50 30,644611,95 14 Freimüller, Sandra GERL
51 14,38255,61 54 Widmann, Richard GER REV
52 7,18972,80 47 Calisankol, Kaan GER
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Ismaning Cup 4
Printed Februar 21, 2004 at 19:05

No. Name
Disqualified Shooters

34 Schiffmann, Erik
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Printed Februar 21, 2004 at 19:10
Ismaning Cup 4
Team Results

General Category
TEAM

Points Name
COMPETITOR

Points Name

Standard Division

607,2808 PSS München I1
240,8015 Freyer, Martin
196,6651 Rauch, Richard
169,8142 Kröner, Klaus

- Kühlwein, Ralf
542,1329 CSPPS/PSV2

219,5574 Pongratz, Walter
187,4515 Wimmer, Richard
135,1240 De Ahna, Fritz

DQ Schiffmann, Erik
494,1768 Birkhahn Hörmannsberg3

186,0707 Glöttner, Michael
181,6633 Seiler, Josef
126,4428 von Streit, Dietrich

- Kochanek, Philipp
410,5280 Bavarian Shooters I4

182,2322 Barth, Tobias
157,5730 Wagner, Josef
70,7228 Zeller, Stefan

- Enderle, Georg
383,9138 PCB5

194,6011 Rengart, Norbert
189,3127 Linow, Michael

346,0094 VPPS Fürstenfeldbruck6
152,3708 Schöberl, Andreas
105,6681 Reuter, Norbert
87,9705 Leuschner, Werner

- Widmann, Richard
342,9828 VfV7

156,8924 Winklbauer, Johannes
124,3280 Spiegl, Carl
61,7624 Biederer, Roman

312,2939 FS Kirchweidach8
120,2503 Höll, Werner
114,3086 Lechner, Heinrich
77,7350 Freimüller, Norbert

- Freimüller, Sandra
289,2934 RAG Arber9

117,9913 Kappl, Siegfried
93,6534 Schulitschenko, Karl-Heinz
77,6487 Probst, Hans

- Forster, Axel
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General Category
TEAM

Points Name
COMPETITOR

Points Name

Standard Division

288,9929 PSS München II10
132,6770 Bogner, Helmut
119,2399 Schraufstetter, Klaus
37,0760 Loipersberger, Robert

223,3292 Rod & Gun11
92,7675 Kühn, Jürgen
76,4451 Neuland, Veronika
54,1166 Knoll, Hermann

188,0961 SG Rosenheim12
118,0327 Grünaug, Gerd
70,0634 Kirner, Olga

176,2680 Bavarian Shooters II13
71,8663 Seidl, Alois
67,7757 Grünleitner, Siegfried
36,6260 Baumgartner, Felix

- Calisankol, Kaan
80,1228 Wildschütz Jennerwein14

80,1228 Peter, Franz
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Revolver
RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

132,6770 16 Bogner, Helmut GER REV1 100,00
117,9913 20 Kappl, Siegfried GER REV2 88,93
105,6681 29 Reuter, Norbert GER REV3 79,64
93,6534 21 Schulitschenko, Karl-Heinz GER REV4 70,59
92,7675 39 Kühn, Jürgen GER REV5 69,92
87,9705 27 Leuschner, Werner GERS REV6 66,30
77,7350 13 Freimüller, Norbert GER REV7 58,59
77,6487 22 Probst, Hans GER REV8 58,52
76,4451 38 Neuland, Veronika GERL REV9 57,62
70,0634 36 Kirner, Olga GERL REV10 52,81
54,1166 37 Knoll, Hermann GERS REV11 40,79
37,0760 30 Loipersberger, Robert GER REV12 27,94
14,3825 54 Widmann, Richard GER REV13 10,84
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Ladies Category
RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

76,4451 38 Neuland, Veronika GERL REV1 100,00
70,0634 36 Kirner, Olga GERL REV2 91,65
30,6446 14 Freimüller, Sandra GERL3 40,09
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Printed Februar 21, 2004 at 19:06
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Seniors Category
RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

219,5574 33 Pongratz, Walter GERS1 100,00
135,1240 46 De Ahna, Fritz GERS2 61,54
118,0327 35 Grünaug, Gerd GERS3 53,76
87,9705 27 Leuschner, Werner GERS REV4 40,07
61,7624 53 Biederer, Roman GERS5 28,13
54,1166 37 Knoll, Hermann GERS REV6 24,65
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